
First Merit List of B.Ed Weekend Program (UAF Community College) PARS (UAF Students)

S. No CNIC Name FName DOB Gender AGNo
Total 
Marks

Obt 
Marks HSSCertName

Total 
Marks

Obt 
Marks

Bachelor 
Degree RollNum CGPA

1 3310325727668 Muqaddas Shaheen Muhammad Arshad 1/25/2002 0:00 Male 2020-ag-6790 1100 747
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 650 BS Physics 2020-AG- 6790 3.06

2 3310222082856 Laiba Muhammad Khalid 1/4/2004 0:00 Female 2022-ag-5024 1100 1001 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 755 BS English 2022-ag-5024 3.03

3 3310568685080 Saba Zafar Zafar Hussain 6/9/2005 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8566 1100 1081 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 804 Bio Chemistry 2023-ag-8566 2.15

4 3310428078078 BARRIRAH GHAFFAR ABDUL GHAFFAR 2/12/2006 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8325 1100 1018 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 887 BS ZOOLOGY 2023-ag-8325 3.73

5 3403180098810 SIDRA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMED 11/12/2001 0:00 Male 2022-ag-5219 1100 978 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 697 Bs Chemistry 2022-ag-5219 2.7

6 3310579729516 Maryam Fa�ma Waris Ullah 12/5/2006 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8258 1100 1078
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 830 Bs Physics 2023-ag-8258 3.62

7 3330396482402 Ayesha Saeed Azhar Saeed Akhtar 7/10/2002 0:00 Female 2021-ag-8965 1100 849
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 668 bs physics 2021-ag-8965 2.8

8 3550302334490 Fa�ma Noor Imran Hussain 12/16/2002 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8415 1100 944 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 758 Bs English 15 2.96

9 3310392185418 Misha Khalid Muhammad Khalid 12/16/2002 0:00 Female 2020-ag-3079 1100 982 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 961
Bsc.hons.agricult
ure 2020-ag-3079 3.73

10 3310571002954 Fa�ma Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 7/4/2003 0:00 Female 2022-ag-5084 11000 960 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 11000 785 BS Botany 2022-ag-5084 3.1

11 3310008792344 Alisha Afreen KHUSHNOOD AHMAD 12/12/2005 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8399 1100 757 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 879
BS Chem 4th 
semester 2023-ag-8399 3.53

12 3310497948358 Amina Noor Muhammad Anwar 7/7/2003 0:00 Female 2022-ag-4901 1100 843
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 836 Bs Mathema�cs 2022-ag-4901 2.64

13 3310224956862 Memona Abbas Abbas Elahi Khan 11/29/2004 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8381 1100 1055 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 920
Bs chemistry 
4th sem 2023-ag-8481 3.7

14 3310383525022 Aima Ghafoor Ghafoor Hussain 10/2/2006 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8390 1100 1032 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 767 BS chemistry 2023-ag-8390 3.29

15 3310350879272 Hira Akbar Akbar Ali 1/11/2004 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8568 1100 1077 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 789 BS Biochemistry 2023-ag-8568 3.41

16 3730267147892 Nudrat Batool Muhammad Walayat 5/1/2004 0:00 Male 2023-ag-8297 1100 1092 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 843 Bs Zoology 2023-ag-8297 3.8

17 3650128989352 Samreen Muhammad Bux 8/21/2004 0:00 Male 2023-ag-8295 1100 1041 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 891 BS ZOOLOGY 2023-ag-8295 3.38

18 3650164952540 Kiran Irshad Muhammad Irshad 12/30/2005 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8521 1100 926 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 954 Bs biochem 2023-ag-8521 3.33



19 3310444343282 Aleeza Roohi Mubarak Ali 8/23/2002 0:00 Male 2024-ag-853 1100 761 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 625 BS (Botany) 2020-GCWUF-0814 2.73

20 3610469592650 Shabnam Manzoor Manzoor Hussain 4/2/2005 0:00 Male 2023-ag-8423 1100 1033 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 787 Bs English 2023-ag-8423 3.8

21 3330326045632 Sadaf Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal khan 11/15/2002 0:00 Male 2020-ag-6203 1100 935 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 900
Zoology wildlife 
and fisheries 2020-ag-6203 3.84

22 3550103814102 Hamna Irshad Irshad Ahmad 8/20/2007 0:00 Female 2024-ag-5887 1100 920 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 889 Bs English 2024-ag-5887 3.2

23 3550103814088 Zahra Irshad Irshad Ahmad 8/11/2005 0:00 Female 2024-ag-5774 1100 882 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 664
BS computer 
science 2024-ag-5774 2.69

24 3310627830554 Hira Amjad Amjad Ali 9/21/2003 0:00 Female 2022-ag-4912 1100 887
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 781 BS Mathema�cs 2022-ag-4912 3.06

25 3220133035316 Ghazala Shaheen Allah Bukhsh 11/30/1999 0:00 Male 2022-ag-4927 1100 800
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 758

BS-
Mathema�ces 2022-ag-4927 3.31

26 3310264350804 Maham niazi Ijaz ur Rehman niazi 4/17/2006 0:00 Female 2021-ag-9667 1100 955 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 794 Microbiology N/A 2.6

27 3330351404924 Ayesha Tariq Muhammad Tariq 9/1/2001 0:00 Male 2020-ag-6137 1100 762 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 789

Zoology, 
Wildlife and 
Fisheries 2020-ag-6137 3.43

28 3410353039277 USMAN IQBAL Muhammad IQBAL 8/25/2002 0:00 Male 2022-ag-5055 1100 978 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 1034 BS BOTANY 00 3.6

29 3430194291230 Irtaza Saif Saif ur Rehman 4/6/2005 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8414 1100 908 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 709 BS English 2023-ag-8414 3.36

30 3450251489739 Azra Arshad Muhammad Arshad 12/1/2004 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8344 1100 1092 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 868 Bs Chemistry 2023-ag-8344 3.56

31 3640103211028 Misbah Azhar
Muhammad Azhar 
Naveed 7/28/2004 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8537 1100 1089 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 919 Bs biochemistry 2023-ag-8537 3.84

32 3550201836318 Mehwish Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 5/10/2002 0:00 Female 2020-ag-4208 1100 994
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 929 BS Physics 2020-ag-4208 3.63

33 3310680316680 Rida Raheem Abdul Raheem 5/5/2005 0:00 Female 2023-ag-9222 1100 787
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 692 BS English 2023-ag-9222 2.8

34 3310637372814 Faiqa Touqeer Shahid Touqeer 8/21/2006 0:00 Female 2023-ag-9221 1100 1017 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 755 BS English 2023-ag-9221 3.05

35 3310560608066 Adan Fa�ma Asghar Ali 11/4/2004 0:00 Female 2022-ag-4145 1100 871
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 852

Bsc Hons 
Agricultural 
Engineering 2022-ag-4145 2.5

36 3340306785722 Tayyaba Fa�ma Ghulam Murtaza 12/27/2006 0:00 Female 2024-ag-4484 1100 1019 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 985 Bs Botany 2024-ag-4484 0

37 3310334481784 Samia Kalsoom Rasheed Ahmad 3/13/2006 0:00 Female 2024-ag-4241 1100 1030 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 980 BS Botany 2024-ag-4241 3.98

38 3320407406472 Maryam Irshad Irshad Ali 2/24/2005 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8395 1100 1059 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 1017 Bs Chemistry 2023-ag-8396 3.2



39 3330383288986 Saira Mukarrum M.Mukarrum 9/3/2004 0:00 Male 2022-ag-5533 1100 871 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 782 Bs zoology 2022-ag-5533 2.94

40 3330383288986 Saira Mukarrum M.Mukarrum 9/3/2004 0:00 Male 2022-ag-5533 1100 871 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 782 Bs zoology 2022-ag-5533 2.94

41 3340106845608 Ailya Akhtar AkhtarAli 11/21/2001 0:00 Female 2019-ag-9273 1100 977
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 807 Bs Physics 2019-ag-9273 2.93

42 3310217927768 Hadia Shahbaz Muhammad Shahbaz 2/28/2005 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8231 1100 844
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 587 BS mathema�cs 2023-ag-8231 2.44

43 3550202242602 Nosheena Sarfraz Sarfraz Haider 10/25/2004 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8235 1100 868
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 690 BS Maths 2023-ag-8235 2.69

44 3330187237928 Ammara Fa�ma Muhammad Ashraf 5/3/2006 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8212 1100 1084
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 817 Bs Mathema�cs 2023-ag-8212 3.16

45 3330171286379 Sohaib Zaka Zaka Ud Din 8/5/2001 0:00 Male 2019-ag-9132 1100 934 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 831
Energy System 
Engineering 2019-ag-9132 3.02

46 3540490346687 Muhammad Ahmad
Muhammad Saleem 
Akhtar Noshahi 6/28/2005 0:00 Male 2023-ag-6109 1100 1073 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 913

Agriculture 
science 582 3.14

47 3310307337372 Zarnab Asif Muhammad Asif 4/26/2008 0:00 Male 2024-ag-9899 1100 786 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 724 BS English 2024-ag-9899 0

48 3310306482372 Zonaish Asif Muhammad Asif 9/1/2005 0:00 Male 2023-ag-8429 1100 870 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 722 BS English 2023-ag-8429 0

49 3550202190364 Qurat-ul-ain Ijaz Ahmed 4/9/2006 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8540 1100 1082 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 952 Biochemistry 2023-ag-8540 3.52

50 3610422678424 Zuha Ali Sajid Ali 7/28/2006 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8366 1100 1078 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 913 BS chemistry 2023-ag-8366 3.7

51 3310565100866 Fa�ma Ish�aq Ish�aq Ahmed 9/29/2006 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8421 1100 1046
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 833 Bs English 2023-ag-8421 3.25

52 3310086206248 Aiman Hamid Hamid Majeed 4/4/2004 0:00 Female 2022-ag-5302 1100 961 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 985 Biochemistry 2022-ag-5302 3.69

53 3130119883534 Savera Rafique
Rafique Ahmed 
Thaheem 12/10/1996 0:00 Female 1050 941 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 953

BS English 
Language and 
Literature S21RENLT1M01079 3.86

54 3550106079014 Areeba Nadeem Akhtar Nadeem Akhtar 9/21/2005 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8562 1100 1090 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 848 Bs biochemistry 2023-ag-8562 3.95

55 3540452501769 Usama Riaz Muhammad Riaz 4/20/1997 0:00 Male 2015-ag-6959 1050 842 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 668

B.Sc (Hons) 
Agriculture 
(Major: 
Hor�culture) 2015-ag-6959 2.99

56 3430136831714 Laiba Zubair Zubair Ahmed 8/12/2005 0:00 Female 2022-ag-7617 1100 869 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 755 Bio Informa�cs 2022-ag-7617 2.19

57 3320349628558 Maryam Sajid Sajid Abbas 3/5/2004 0:00 Female 2022-ag-4994 1100 935
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 840 English 2022-ag-4994 3.9

58 3310070783946 Mehak khanum M.Ahmad 4/30/2007 0:00 Female 2023-ag-8435 1100 845 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 810 B.S English 2023-ag-8435 3.14



59 3310341369866 Momina Javed Muhammad Javed 8/10/2004 0:00 Female 2022-ag-4951 1100 658 ICS 1100 724 Mathema�cs 2022-ag-4951 2.5

60 3310270215262 Fareha Mansoor Ali Anjum 9/12/2006 0:00 Female 2024-ag-8132 1100 869 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 744 Botany 2024-ag-8132 2.57

61 3310391602166 Mariam Bibi Muhammad Naeem 12/2/2005 0:00 Female 2024-ag-4335 1100 1035 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 904 Bs Botany 2024-ag-4335 3.81

62 3310039224078 Eman Nawaz Shafqat Nawaz 10/21/2002 0:00 Female 1100 970 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 872 BS CHEMISTRY 1049 3.83

63 3310276876172 Hafiza Namra Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan 2/10/1998 0:00 Female 2020-ag-9233 1100 870 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 844 BS Botany 2020-ag-9233 3.67



First Merit List of B.Ed Weekend Program (UAF Community College) PARS (Outsiders)

S. No CNIC Name FName DOB Gender
SSTotal
Marks

SSObt 
Marks HSSCertName

Total 
Marks

Obtain
Marks UniName BachelorDegreeName CGPA

1 3310009749077 Jawad Ur Rehman Habib Ur Rehman 6/11/1983 0:00 Male 850 610
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 601 G.C. University Faisalabad CS 3.41

2 3410144812456 Tayyba Saeed Muhammad Saeed 4/1/2001 0:00 Female 1100 855 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 708 G.C. University Faisalabad
BS Hons Applied 
Chemistry 2.98

3 3410307750315 Ali raza Muhammad Safdar 9/16/1991 0:00 Male 850 514
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 524 UNIVERSITY OF GUJRAT BBA HONS FINANCE 2.87

4 3310014738266 TOHEED FAISAL
MUHAMMAD 
FAISAL AHSAN 7/11/2001 0:00 Female 1100 656 ICS 1100 519 G.C. University Faisalabad BS ISLAMIC STUDIES 3.43

5 3310531500890 Aqsa Nadeem
Muhammad 
Nadeem Alam 12/10/2003 0:00 Female 1100 1021 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 949 G.C. University Faisalabad Chemistry 3.89

6 3310068785356 nimra shahzadi saeed ullah 11/14/2001 0:00 Male 1100 985 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 775 G.C. University Faisalabad BS Chemistry 3.63

7 3310324229420 Tauqeer fa�ma khalid ibrar 2/14/2002 0:00 Female 1100 781 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 777 G.C. University Faisalabad BS ZOOLOGY 3.02

8 3310354409658 Saira Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali Sajid 5/30/2002 0:00 Female 1100 873 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 794 Other BS Botany 3.5

9 3330143247638 Sibgha Khalid Khalid mahmood 11/5/2002 0:00 Male 1100 870
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 744 Other Physics 3.77

10 3310202718352 Asia Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 7/3/2003 0:00 Male 1100 866 ICS 1100 665

NATIONAL TEXTILE 
UNIVERSITY, 
FAISALABAD(F.D) Bachelor of Visual Arts 2.86

11 3310398360638 Qaria Shabbir Shabbir Hussain 9/1/2000 0:00 Male 1100 765 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 743 G.C. University Faisalabad Islamic Studies 3.24

12 3310044079366 Mamoona Abudul Sa�ar tahir 7/13/2001 0:00 Female 1100 870
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 665 Other Informa�on Technology 3.11

13 3340106720762 Naima Rubab Muhammad Asif 8/6/1998 0:00 Female 1100 878 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 923 G.C. University Faisalabad B.S Biochemistry 3.57

14 3510349758696 Javaeria Batool Muhammad Akram 6/16/2003 0:00 Female 1100 770
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 607 Other

BS BANKING AND 
FINANCE 3.05

15 3310475785418 Saba Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 1/2/1994 0:00 Female 850 721 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 768
THE UNIVERSITY OF 
PUNJAB, LAHORE Botany zoology chemistry 0



16 3220197787885 ROSHAN ZAMEER NAZIR AHMED 3/24/1996 0:00 Male 1050 743
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 672 G.C. University Faisalabad SCIENCE 3.35

17 3310382960428 Amna Naeem Muhammad Naeem 12/31/2001 0:00 Female 1100 865 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 825 G.C. University Faisalabad BSC Chemsitry 3.29

18 3810104734816 Kashaf Zahra Ijaz Hussain Khan 11/21/2002 0:00 Female 1100 933 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 972 University of Sargodha BS Chemistry 3.63

19 3310360191110 Ayesha Riaz M.Riaz 8/19/2001 0:00 Female 1100 901 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 812 G.C. University Faisalabad Bs microbiology 3.21

20 3310081983154 Fakiha Yasin M.Yasin 9/21/2000 0:00 Male 1100 906 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 906 G.C. University Faisalabad BS honors (botany) 3.51

21 3340306043646 Kubra Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 1/11/2001 0:00 Female 1100 795 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 663 G.C. University Faisalabad BS ZOOLOGY 3.3

22 3540360719570 SANA JAHAN JAHAN KHAN 4/27/1997 0:00 Female 1100 946 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 819 Other BS. Botany 3.61

23 3650119186889 Abdul Rehman Asi
Faqir Muhammad 
Tahir 12/6/1999 0:00 Male 1100 773

F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 717 G.C. University Faisalabad Masters in Mathema�cs 3.32

24 3460125671270 Rimsha Khalid Muhammad Khalid 1/9/2003 0:00 Female 1100 953 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 878 Other BS.BOTANY 3.82

25 3310023285418 Sundas Abdul Jabbar 7/13/2001 0:00 Female 1100 712 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 697 Other BS Chemistry 3.03

26 3530279865372 Kashaf Naseer Naseer Ahmad 2/11/1997 0:00 Female 1100 927
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 969

UNIVERSITY OF ENGG. & 
TECH. LAHORE Polymer Engineering 3.03

27 3430215504180 Rimsha jabbar  Abdul Jabbar 4/14/2002 0:00 Female 1100 871
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 645 G.C. University Faisalabad BS Physics 3.38

28 3310066067494 Sadia Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq 8/18/1995 0:00 Female 1100 797 F.A 1100 747 G.C. University Faisalabad Bachelor Of Arts 0

29 3330392703410 Rida Qamar Qamar Abbas 8/1/1997 0:00 Female 1050 751 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 589 G.C. University Faisalabad Botany 3.3

30 3650113586492 Eisha Azhar Azhar iqbal 8/8/2001 0:00 Female 1100 724 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 689 G.C. University Faisalabad Botany 3.57

31 3310318756288 SIDRA
MUHAMMAD 
AMJAD 6/9/2002 0:00 Male 1100 854 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 723 G.C. University Faisalabad Applied Chemistry 2.83

32 3810164646656 Amara Hameed Abdul Hameed 5/1/2001 0:00 Female 1100 1065 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 1010 University of Sargodha BS Chemistry 3.87



33 3460199340448 Amna Shafaq Zulfiqar Ali 3/4/2002 0:00 Female 1100 1036 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 887
THE UNIVERSITY OF 
PUNJAB, LAHORE  Zoology 3.13

34 3310228590047
Muhammad Faizan 
Seemab Abdul Jabbar Naz 9/6/1995 0:00 Male 1050 984 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 953

THE UNIVERSITY OF 
PUNJAB, LAHORE PharmD 3.23

35 3460167990520
Hafiza Umm e 
Ammara Zulfiqar Ali 10/27/1999 0:00 Female 1100 998 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 892

THE UNIVERSITY OF 
PUNJAB, LAHORE Chemistry 3.27

36 3310210867190 Um e Aiman Muhammad sharif 12/6/2000 0:00 Female 1100 728 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 674 Other Bs Botany 3.3

37 3550104337688 Tahreem fa�ma
Muhammad 
Dillawar 9/18/2000 0:00 Female 1100 909 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 767

Govt. College Women 
University, Faisalabad B.S Zoology 3.54

38 3310579832212
Sahaab javaid 
rammay Javaid iqbal sajid 6/28/2005 0:00 Female 1100 1014 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 1020 G.C. University Faisalabad Bs English Literature 3.82

39 1210315442232 Nayab Iffat Fa�ma
Syed Tahir Hussain 
Shah 5/17/2000 0:00 Female 1100 981 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 917

QUAID-I-AZAM UNIVERSITY 
ISLAMABAD Botany 3.6

40 3460129807238 Rabia Tahir Muhammad Tahir 12/1/2002 0:00 Male 1100 752 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 866 UNIVERSITY OF GUJRAT Botany 2.93

41 3460129807238 Rabia Tahir Muhammad Tahir 12/1/2002 0:00 Male 1100 752 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 866 UNIVERSITY OF GUJRAT Botany 2.93

42 3310665836536 Sidra Munir Munir Ahmad 6/26/2004 0:00 Female 1100 978 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 832
UNIVERSITY OF LAHORE, 
LAHORE

Bachelors of science in 
chemistry 3.97

43 3340306045870 Zahida Rafiq Muhammad Rafiq 9/14/1993 0:00 Female 1050 619 F.A 1100 569 G.C. University Faisalabad BA 2.89

44 3310611270809 ALI RAZA ALLAH DITTA 5/5/1999 0:00 Male 1100 681
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 667 G.C. University Faisalabad BS MATHEMATICS 3.07

45 3310069061446 Marryam Khalil Ahmad 11/5/2001 0:00 Female 1100 629 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 649 G.C. University Faisalabad BS Botany 3.25

46 3310031141518 Ayesha Khadam Khadam Hussain 4/9/2002 0:00 Male 1100 736 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 648 G.C. University Faisalabad BS Zoology 3.82

47 3340104737955 ZIA UR REHMAN
GHULAM 
MUHAMMAD 9/20/1998 0:00 Male 1100 664 F.A 1100 771 G.C. University Faisalabad ISLAMIC STUDIES 3.18

48 3540351539273 Ahmad Mahmood Muhammad Khalid 5/4/1996 0:00 Male 1050 808
F.Sc. (Pre-
Engineering) 1100 563 G.C. University Faisalabad

Associate degree In 
Double Math and 
Economics 2.89

49 3310698261122 Swaira Nadeem Nadeem Ahmad 6/16/2003 0:00 Male 1100 853 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 663 G.C. University Faisalabad B.S Applied Chemistry 2.92



50 3460146522088 Tania Khan Khan Muhammad 1/7/2001 0:00 Male 1050 949 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 739 UNIVERSITY OF GUJRAT BS Zoology 3.41

51 3410307750315 Ali raza Muhammad Safdar 9/16/1991 0:00 Male 850 514 1100 524 UNIVERSITY OF GUJRAT BBA HONS FINANCE 2.87F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering)

52 3310037965793 Muhammad Khan Muhammad Boota 6/5/2003 0:00 Male 1100 820 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 686 Other BS in botany 3.18

53 3310282653516 samiya 2/14/2000 0:00 Female 1100 766 1100 680 G.C. University Faisalabad Bs Math 3.49Muhammad Sarwar Ali F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering)

54 3310324229420 Tauqeer fa�ma khalid ibrar 2/14/2002 0:00 Female 1100 781 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 777 G.C. University Faisalabad BS ZOOLOGY 3.02

55 3330143247638 Sibgha Khalid Khalid mahmood 11/5/2002 0:00 Male 1100 870 1100 744 Other Physics 3.77F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering)

56 3310039901696 Mamoona Ahmad Mir Ahmad 6/20/2000 0:00 Female 1100 657 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 591 G.C. University Faisalabad BS B0tany 2.69

57 3310095529750 Nimra rafaqat Rafaqat ALI 7/8/2000 0:00 Female 1100 556 F.A 1100 589 G.C. University Faisalabad BS ECONOMICS 2.55

58 3310275828178 Adeela Saleem Muhammad Saleem 7/13/2003 0:00 Female 1100 705 F.A 1100 730 G.C. University Faisalabad BS Islamic Studies 3.22

59 3310288290012 Haiqa Batool Munawar Hussain 2/11/2001 0:00 Female 1100 946 F.A 1100 939 G.C. University Faisalabad 3.65BS English literature and linguis�cs 

60 3340306043646 Kubra Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 1/11/2001 0:00 Female 1100 795 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 663 G.C. University Faisalabad BS ZOOLOGY 3.3

61 3310066067494 Sadia Shafiq Muhammad Shafiq 8/18/1995 0:00 Female 1100 797 F.A 1100 747 G.C. University Faisalabad Bachelor Of Arts 0

62 3310263343738 Urooj kanwal Sajjad Ahmed 11/20/2001 0:00 Female 1100 671 1100 592 G.C. University Faisalabad COMPUTER SCIENCE 2.5F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering)

63 3310228590047 Abdul Jabbar Naz 9/6/1995 0:00 Male 1050 984 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 953 PharmD 3.23Muhammad Faizan Seemab THE UNIVERSITY OF PUNJAB, LAHORE

64 3310210867190 Um e Aiman Muhammad sharif 12/6/2000 0:00 Female 1100 728 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 674 Other Bs Botany 3.3

65 3310255110588 Malaika Muhammad Ramzan 10/7/2000 0:00 Female 1100 900 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 812 G.C. University Faisalabad BS Chemistry 3.01

66 3310579832212 Javaid iqbal sajid 6/28/2005 0:00 Female 1100 1014 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 1020 G.C. University Faisalabad Bs English Literature 3.82Sahaab javaid rammay



67 3310665836536 Sidra Munir Munir Ahmad 6/26/2004 0:00 Female 1100 978 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 832 3.97UNIVERSITY OF LAHORE, LAHOREBachelors of science in chemistry

68 3310020579282 Arva Batool 11/17/2002 0:00 Female 1100 563 ICS 1100 524 G.C. University Faisalabad Urdu 2.66Muhammad Naveed Anjum



First Merit List of B.Ed Evening Program (Main Campus)

S. No CNIC Name FName DOB Gender AGNo
Total 
Marks

Obtain 
Marks HSSCertName

HSSTotal
Marks

HSSObtain
Marks BachelorDegreeName CGPA

1
331032572766
8 Muqaddas Shaheen Muhammad Arshad 25/01/2002 Male 2020-ag-6790 1100 747 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 650 BS Physics 3.06

2 3310568685080Saba Zafar Zafar Hussain 09/06/2005 Female 2023-ag-8566 1100 1081 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 804 Bio Chemistry 2.15

3 3403180098810SIDRA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMED 12/11/2001 Male 2022-ag-5219 1100 978 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 697 Bs Chemistry 2.7

4 3310579729516Maryam Fa�ma Waris Ullah 05/12/2006 Female 2023-ag-8258 1100 1078 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 830 Bs Physics 3.62

5 3310571002954Fa�ma Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 04/07/2003 Female 2022-ag-5084 1100 960 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 785 BS Botany 3.1

6 3310417506264Asifa iqbal Muhammad iqbal 08/05/1995 Female 2018-ag-1646 1050 672 F.A 1100 801 MSc (computer science) 3.15

7 3310091511590Faiza khan Niamat Ali khan 19/12/2003 Female 2020-ag-3154 1100 970 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 965
B. Sc (Hons) Agriculture 
Sciences 3.75

8 3310482656910Areeba Javed Javed Iqbal 04/01/2000 Female 2018-ag-8057 1100 943 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 897
B.Sc. (Hons.) Human 
Nutri�on and Diete�cs 3.59

9 3310264350804Maham niazi Ijaz ur Rehman niazi 17/04/2006 Female 2021-ag-9667 1100 955 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 794 Microbiology 2.6

10 3430194291230Irtaza Saif Saif ur Rehman 06/04/2005 Female 2023-ag-8414 1100 908 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 709 BS English 3.36

11 3450251489739Azra Arshad Muhammad Arshad 01/12/2004 Female 2023-ag-8344 1100 1092 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 868 Bs Chemistry 3.56

12 3640103211028Misbah Azhar
Muhammad Azhar 
Naveed 28/07/2004 Female 2023-ag-8537 1100 1089 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 919 Bs biochemistry 3.84

13 3550201836318Mehwish Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 10/05/2002 Female 2020-ag-4208 1100 994 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 929 BS Physics 3.63

14 3310680316680Rida Raheem Abdul Raheem 05/05/2005 Female 2023-ag-9222 1100 787 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 692 BS English 2.8

15 3310637372814Faiqa Touqeer Shahid Touqeer 21/08/2006 Female 2023-ag-9221 1100 1017 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 755 BS English 3.05

16 3310560608066Adan Fa�ma Asghar Ali 04/11/2004 Female 2022-ag-4145 1100 871 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 852
Bsc Hons Agricultural 
Engineering 2.5

17 3310236894611ABDULLAH TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD 29/11/2005 Male 2024-ag-7168 1100 941 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 795 BSc.(Hons.) Agriculture 2.94

18 3310487847919GHULAM HASSAN BASHIR AHMAD 06/08/2002 Male 2020-ag-4290 1100 929 ICS 1100 924 BS(Physics) 3.78

19 3650164095760Ayman Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 17/01/2003 Female 2020-ag-9143 1100 994 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 870 BS Botany 3.32



20 3650164095760Ayman Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 17/01/2003 Female 2020-ag-9143 1100 994 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 870 BS Botany 3.32

21 3340106845608Ailya Akhtar AkhtarAli 21/11/2001 Female 2019-ag-9273 1100 977 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 807 Bs Physics 2.93

22 3410106766986Hajra Azam Bajwa
Muhammad Azam 
Bajwa 02/08/2001 Female 2024-ag-540 1100 994 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 886

BS Hons Human 
nutri�on and diete�cs 3.36

23 3310421903942Noor ul ain Muhammad Khalid 25/01/2001 Male 1100 801 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 581 Computer Science 2.5

24 3330171286379Sohaib Zaka Zaka Ud Din 05/08/2001 Male 2019-ag-9132 1100 934 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 831
Energy System 
Engineering 3.02

25 3310351531416Kashaf Rabbani A�a Rabbani 16/01/2002 Female 2022-ag-8208 1100 975 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 719 Home Economics 3.55

26 3130119883534Savera Rafique
Rafique Ahmed 
Thaheem 10/12/1996 Female 1050 941 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 953

BS English Language 
and Literature 3.86

27 3540452501769Usama Riaz Muhammad Riaz 20/04/1997 Male 2015-ag-6959 1050 842 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 668
B.Sc (Hons) Agriculture 
(Major: Hor�culture) 2.99

28 3430136831714Laiba Zubair Zubair Ahmed 12/08/2005 Female 2022-ag-7617 1100 869 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 755 Bio Informa�cs 2.19

29 3110292242680Asifa Aslam Muhammad Aslam 14/06/2004 Male 2024-ag-687 1100 944 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 890  (B.S)Mathema�cs 3.7

30 3540335590422Sehar Im�az Im�az Ahmad 04/08/2002 Male 2020-ag-9250 1100 809 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 752 Botany 3.49

31 3310129548262
MAMMONA 
MUJHAID MUJHAID HUSSAIN 05/12/2000 Female 2024-ag-1180 1100 650 I.COM 1100 806 STATISTICS 2.88

32 3310323814107Muhammad Bilal Shoukat Ali 05/01/1999 Male 2019-ag-7106 1100 924 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 744 Zoology 2.88

33 3310252572661Shahzeb Umer Zubair Arif 18/08/2004 Male 2023-ag-4265 1100 1058 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 951
B.Sc(Hons) Food 
Science and Technology 0

34 3310648682014HABIBA MARYAM ZAKIR HUSSAIN 29/10/2004 Female 2023-ag-5409 1100 1021 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 1028 B.Sc.(Microbiology) 3.83

35 3310009749077Jawad Ur Rehman Habib Ur Rehman 11/06/1983 Male 2017-ag-5213 850 610 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 601 CS 3.41

36 3310205497502Eman Faiza 02/09/2002 Female 2024-ag-834 1100 829 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 785 Botany 3.86Muhammad Asif Arain

37 3310531500890Aqsa Nadeem 10/12/2003 Female 2024-ag-1020 1100 1021 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 949 Chemistry 3.89Muhammad Nadeem Alam

38 3310227293305 31/07/1998 Male 2021-ag-1040 1100 987 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 893 BS (H) Math 3.29Muhammad Shahid Shafique Muhammad Shafique 

39 3220363962730Aqsa Shahid Shahid Mustafa 04/01/2002 Female 2024-ag-840 1100 1000 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 916 BS Botany 3.8

40 3310371850914Ayesha Asif Muhammad Asif 25/12/2002 Female 2024-ag-849 1100 772 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 580 BS Botany 3.68



41 3220197787885ROSHAN ZAMEER NAZIR AHMED 24/03/1996 Male 2022-ag-3076 1050 743 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 672 SCIENCE 3.35

42 3320325129757Qamar ul islam Muhammad ayub 06/06/2001 Male 2024-ag-342 1100 634 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 556 BS Economics (Bridging) 3.67

43 3810291103806Tahreem Zahid Zahid ul Haq Saleemi 25/01/2002 Female 2024-ag-1229 1100 1021 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 993 Bs physics 3.62

44 3310038407526Javeria Tahir 21/01/1995 Female 2021-ag-308 1050 786 F.A 1100 738 3.4Muhammad Tahir Shakoor HOME ECONOMICS (CLOTHING AND TEXTILE)

45 3130437916512Amna Jamil 07/09/2001 Female 2023-ag-690 1100 980 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 862 BS(Hons.)MATHEMATICS 3.43

46 3460125671270Rimsha Khalid Muhammad Khalid 09/01/2003 Female 2024-ag-813 1100 953 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 878 BS.BOTANY 3.82

47 3530285352786Ayesha Naveed A�aullah Naveed 01/10/2003 Male 2024-ag-1275 1100 873 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 701 BS biotechnology 3.42

48 3430215504180Rimsha jabbar  Abdul Jabbar 14/04/2002 Female 2024-ag-1232 1100 871 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 645 BS Physics 3.38

49 3810162115132Madeeha Akhtar 10/12/2001 Female 2024-ag-510 1100 918 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 733 3.91Muhammad Akhtar Iqbal B.Sc(Hons) Human Nutri�on and Diete�cs 

50 3460199340448Amna Shafaq Zulfiqar Ali 04/03/2002 Female 2024-ag-973 1100 1036 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 887  Zoology 3.13

51 3460167990520 Zulfiqar Ali 27/10/1999 Female 2024-ag-1083 1100 998 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 892 Chemistry 3.27Hafiza Umm e Ammara

52 3550104337688Tahreem fa�ma 18/09/2000 Female 2024-ag-895 1100 909 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 767 B.S Zoology 3.54Muhammad Dillawar 

53 3110299461906MAWRA ASHFAQ ASHFAQ AHMAD 13/06/2000 Female 2024-ag-1213 1100 860 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 755 Bs physics 3.67

54 3110293769752Areeba Tanveer Tanveer Ahmad 05/01/2003 Female 2024-ag-688 1100 998 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 886 Bs Mathema�cs 3.56

55 3520088862536Maliha Nadeem Nadeem Iqbal 27/01/2001 Female 2024-ag-520 1050 994 F.A 1450 1059 3.44B.S Home Economics (Food and Nutri�on)

56 3330275693592Arooj Tasneem Muhammad Ramzan 09/04/2000 Male 2022-ag-1281 1100 947 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 872 BS. Botany 3.89

57 3630195243814Munazah Bibi Shahro 18/06/2002 Female 2023-ag-1371 1100 937 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 613 BS Physics 3.07



First Merit List of B.Ed Weekend Program (Main Campus)

S. No CNIC Name FName DOB Gender AGNo
Total 
Marks

Obtain 
Marks HSSCertName

HSSTotal
Marks

HSSObtain
Marks BachelorDegreeName CGPA

1 3640151872365 Muhammad Shan Shahid Javed 01/01/2001 Male 2020-ag-3840 1100 1000 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 819 BSc(Hons) Agri sciences 3.56

2 3540314258988 Fa�ma Khan shameer mirza 15/09/2003 Male 2024-ag-1644 1100 635 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 538 Bs Chemistry 2.79

3 3310325727668 Muqaddas Shaheen Muhammad Arshad 25/01/2002 Male 2020-ag-6790 1100 747 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 650 BS Physics 3.06

4 3330353561352 Faiza luqman Luqman ali 22/01/2003 Female 2020-ag-5476 1100 994 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 801 Chemistry 3.52

5 3550201817378 Muqadas Fa�ma Mustafa Raza 14/10/2002 Male 2022-ag-7164 1100 825 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 949 BSc (Agrisciences) 2

6 3310568685080 Saba Zafar Zafar Hussain 09/06/2005 Female 2023-ag-8566 1100 1081 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 804 Bio Chemistry 2.15

7 3550301863232 Maham Ajmal Ajmal Rafique 21/07/2004 Female 2022-ag-5090 1100 736 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 655 botany 2.62

8 3330334608864 Aqsa Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz 24/02/2004 Female 2020-ag-5480 1100 958 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 816 B.S Chemistry 3.38

9 3310431370931
Muhammad Rafie 
Zulfiqar Zulfiqar Ali 10/03/2005 Male 2023-ag-5384 1100 1082 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 997 BSc (hons) Microbiology 3.26

10 3310236259330 Amina Firdous Muhammad Ayob 05/11/2002 Female 2022-ag-5051 1100 820 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 747 BS Botany 3.56

11 3310670030405
Khawar Mehmood 
Noor Asif Mehmood 22/04/2005 Male 2023-ag-5396 1100 1092 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 957 BSc.(Hons.)Microbiology 2.12

12 3310032451450 khadija aslam Muhammad Aslam 21/05/2003 Female 2022-ag-5344 1100 784 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 765 BS- Biochemistry 3.8

13 3310174296208 Amna Siddiqua Muhammad Aslam 22/08/2001 Female 2020-ag-9361 1100 978 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 998 BSc. Chemistry 3.52

14 3610333366162 Eesha Noor Khawaja Noor Elahi 05/05/2001 Female 2024-ag-1086 1100 1011 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 935 BS Hons. Chemistry 3.1

15 3310043099342 Maryam Umer Umer Khurshid 29/04/2004 Female 2022-ag-5366 1100 918 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 656 BS Biochemistry 3.82

16 3403180098810 SIDRA MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AHMED 12/11/2001 Male 2022-ag-5219 1100 978 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 697 Bs Chemistry 2.7

17 3310579729516 Maryam Fa�ma Waris Ullah 05/12/2006 Female 2023-ag-8258 1100 1078 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 830 Bs Physics 3.62

18 3310063836276 Wardah Fa�ma Ali Akbar 19/08/2004 Female 2024-ag-10227 1100 637 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 555 370 BS Botany 3.13

19 3310015412518 Zainab Mustafa Mustafa Ahmad 05/11/2001 Female 2020-ag-9323 1100 970 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 824 Botany 2.72



20 3310350261383 Zaid Rukhsar Rukhsar Hussain 29/10/2003 Male 2022-ag-5028 1100 846 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 799
English Literature and 
Linguis�cs 2.85

21 3310534281068 Arooj Shafique Muhammad Shafique 02/01/2006 Female 2023-ag-8352 1100 973 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 949 Chemistry 3.28

22 3310571002954 Fa�ma Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 04/07/2003 Female 2022-ag-5084 1100 960 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 785 BS Botany 3.1

23 3310582314918 Tehreem Younis M Younas 20/10/2003 Male 2022-ag-5080 1100 958 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 836 Botany 3.1

24 3310540081776 Urooj Fa�ma
Muhammad Inam ul 
Haq 13/06/2006 Female 2024-ag-4043 1100 1058 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 1094

Food Science & 
Technology 3.7

25 3310262244218 Nisha Arif
Muhammad Arif 
Siddique 07/02/2005 Male 2022-ag-5014 1100 881 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 767

BS English (Linguis�cs and 
Literature) 3.56

26 3310235275294 Malaika Shahid Shahid Naseem 18/09/2003 Female 2022-ag-7649 1100 900 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 798 Bioinforma�cs 2.6

27 3310345327908 Maheen im�az Syed im�az hussain 18/02/2005 Male 2024-ag-7935 1200 732 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 618 BS English 2.8

28 3310087087308 Hina Zafar Zafar Iqbal 15/03/2004 Female 2021-ag-8353 1100 735 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 732 Animal Sciences 2.78

29 3310058569578 Marriam Saleem Shehzad Saleem 16/03/2004 Female 2022-ag-5307 1100 979 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 907 BS biochemistry 3.89

30 3310038864950 Esha Tahir
Muhammad Tahir 
Siddique 05/07/2004 Female 2022-ag-5249 1100 907 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 816 Bio-Chemistry 3.05

31 3830396660938 Faiza Akbar Rao Akbar Ali 24/03/2002 Female 2019-ag-5815 1050 900 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 802 Botany 3.26

32 3640128142741 Jameel Akram Muhammad Akram 20/08/2004 Male 2023-ag-5916 1100 1011 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 671 Agriculture 3.1

33 3310216197192 Minahil Tariq Mehmood 17/07/2001 Female 2021-ag-8515 1100 1012 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 1052 BS Bio-Chemistry 3.89

34 3310018279706 Hafiza Sumbal Fa�ma Wajid Ali khan 16/11/2005 Female 2024-ag-7590 1100 975 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 924 Biochemistry 2.5

35 3310444343282 Aleeza Roohi Mubarak Ali 23/08/2002 Male 2024-ag-853 1100 761 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 625 BS (Botany) 2.73

36 3550301886748 Zunaira zia Zia ullah 01/04/1998 Female 2021-ag-312 1100 824 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 690 FOOD AND NUTRITION 3.16

37 3650210000924 Ujala Ahmad Ahmed Yar 02/09/1998 Female 2017-ag-7693 1100 851 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 731
Human Nutri�on and 
Diete�cs 2.74

38 3550301769424 HINA SHAHID SHAHID MUNIR 01/01/2001 Female 2019-ag-6970 1100 1024 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 938
B.S Zoology WILDLIFE & 
FISHERIES 3.82

39 3310007315394 Maham Amjad Amjad Hussain 23/06/2004 Female 2023-ag-8371 1100 1008 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 986 Bs chemistry 3.82

40 3220133035316 Ghazala Shaheen Allah Bukhsh 30/11/1999 Male 2022-ag-4927 1100 800 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 758 BS-Mathema�ces 3.31



41 3310264350804 Maham niazi Ijaz ur Rehman niazi 17/04/2006 Female 2021-ag-9667 1100 955 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 794 Microbiology 2.6

42 3310077057298 Ammara imran Imran Tahir 14/04/2003 Female 2020-ag-4877 1100 676 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 563 B.Sc.(hons)Home Ecnomics 2.63

43 3430115207038 AYESHA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED 06/06/2004 Female 2022-ag-4952 1100 1004 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 938 BS.MATHEMATICS 3.72

44 3310224708358 Zeenia Ejaz Ejaz Ahmad 19/01/2003 Female 2022-ag-4905 1100 949 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 648 BS Hons. Mathema�cs 3.47

45 3430194291230 Irtaza Saif Saif ur Rehman 06/04/2005 Female 2023-ag-8414 1100 908 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 709 BS English 3.36

46 3450251489739 Azra Arshad Muhammad Arshad 01/12/2004 Female 2023-ag-8344 1100 1092 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 868 Bs Chemistry 3.56

47 3640103211028 Misbah Azhar
Muhammad Azhar 
Naveed 28/07/2004 Female 2023-ag-8537 1100 1089 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 919 Bs biochemistry 3.84

48 3550201878936 Amina Arshad
Muhammad Arshad 
Tahir 26/02/2002 Female 2020-ag-2954 1100 839 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 590 AGRI biotechnology 3.38

49 3520179898530 NAYAB FATIMA SABIR HUSSAIN 23/06/2004 Female 2023-ag-8364 1100 978 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 975 BS CHEMISTRY 3.54

50 3330174933054 Seemab Jaffery Ibad Hussain 16/03/2003 Female 2022-ag-6753 1100 765 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 572 BSc (Agrisciences) 3

51 3550201836318 Mehwish Nawaz Muhammad Nawaz 10/05/2002 Female 2020-ag-4208 1100 994 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 929 BS Physics 3.63

52 3310290601228 Khansa Sajjad Sajjad Hussain 24/06/2003 Female 2021-ag-8825 1100 973 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 745 BS- English 3.84

53 3310265026658 Ayesha Arif
Muhammad Arif 
Mehmood 01/05/2003 Female 2022-ag-5189 1100 678 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 654 Chemistry 2.3

54 3220356460984 Zarqa Rubab Riaz Hussain 05/12/1999 Female 2022-ag-5166 1100 1058 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 996 BS Chemistry 3.85

55 3320237943385
Muhammad Umar 
Shahzad Mumtaz Hussain 17/04/2005 Male 2022-ag-7868 1100 851 ICS 1100 1100 BS Computer Science 2.58

56 3310680316680 Rida Raheem Abdul Raheem 05/05/2005 Female 2023-ag-9222 1100 787 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 692 BS English 2.8

57 3310637372814 Faiqa Touqeer Shahid Touqeer 21/08/2006 Female 2023-ag-9221 1100 1017 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 755 BS English 3.05

58 3310560608066 Adan Fa�ma Asghar Ali 04/11/2004 Female 2022-ag-4145 1100 871 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 852
Bsc Hons Agricultural 
Engineering 2.5

59 3310246042770 Nimra Naveed Naveed Iqbal 07/02/2005 Female 2022-ag-8212 1100 968 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 758 BSc Hons 3.5

60 3310358433394 Mahrab Fa�ma Fateh Muhammad 15/09/2001 Female 2022-ag-7222 1100 955 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 799 AGRICULTURE 3.66

61 3310236894611 ABDULLAH TAHIR TAHIR MAHMOOD 29/11/2005 Male 2024-ag-7168 1100 941 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 795 BSc.(Hons.) Agriculture 2.94



62 3840177483090 Haram Sultan 23/11/2004 Female 2023-ag-10065 1100 1096 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 853 Computer science 3.43

63 3230249819852 Wajeeha Awan Muhammad Ismail 13/10/1990 Female 2011-ag-2780 800 728 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 900 BS(hons) Food Engineering 3.37

64 3310287471934 Mehreen Ellahi Ehsan Ellahi 12/11/2004 Female 2022-ag-5208 1100 995 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 823 Chemistry 2.98

65 3310209077394 FATIMA MUNIR BADAR MUNIR 15/04/2000 Female 2017-ag-7370 1100 922 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 873
B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture-
Hor�culture 3.49

66 3310487847919 GHULAM HASSAN BASHIR AHMAD 06/08/2002 Male 2020-ag-4290 1100 929 ICS 1100 924 BS(Physics) 3.78

67 3410312885756 Minahal hussain Ashfaq ahmad 30/11/2002 Female 2019-ag-5777 1100 774 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 723 Bs botany 3

68 3720325589467
Muhammad 
Shamaim Ul Hassan Aziz Ul Hassan 26/12/1998 Male 2022-ag-1249 1100 971 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 949 Chemical engineering 3.24

69 3310245358184 MAH NOOR IRFAN Irfan Ellahi 16/01/2006 Female 2023-ag-8471 1100 926 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 777 Botany 3.28

70 3820198965968 Hafsa Muneer Muneer Ahmad 16/01/2001 Female 2019-ag-5805 1050 911 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 851 BS Botany 3.52

71 3310211816996 MEHWISH SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 17/09/2002 Female 2022-ag-4948 1100 929 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 744 BS.MATHEMATICS 2.6

72 3660143230602 Maleeha Zulifqar Ali 13/01/2004 Female 2021-ag-4676 1100 1000 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 804 Bs commerce 3.2

73 3310144185786 Jaweria Ameen Zakir Hussain 05/08/2004 Female 2022-ag-7724 1100 952 ICS 1100 989 Computer science 3.62

74 3310272944070 Rimsha Shafiq 18/07/2002 Female 2021-ag-4677 1100 701 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 518 Bs Commerce 2.4

75 3330383288986 Saira Mukarrum M.Mukarrum 03/09/2004 Male 2022-ag-5533 1100 871 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 782 Bs zoology 2.94

76 3340106845608 Ailya Akhtar AkhtarAli 21/11/2001 Female 2019-ag-9273 1100 977 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 807 Bs Physics 2.93

77 3310206374322 Areeba mazher Mazher iqbal 15/09/2006 Female 2024-ag-8277 1100 617 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 671 Biochemistry 1.3

78 3310281501865
MUHAMMAD AWAIS 
UMAR ASHFAQ AHMAD 18/11/2001 Male 2020-ag-3960 1100 916 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 853 B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture 2.97

79 3340107634206 Hafsa Ibrahim Mohammad Ibrahim 23/03/2000 Male 2022-ag-1371 1100 801 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 818 Mphil  Botany 3.62

80 3330171286379 Sohaib Zaka Zaka Ud Din 05/08/2001 Male 2019-ag-9132 1100 934 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 831 Energy System Engineering 3.02

81 3310307337372 Zarnab Asif Muhammad Asif 26/04/2008 Male 2024-ag-9899 1100 786 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1200 724 BS English 0

82 3310282793373 Muhammad Azeem Muhammad Rafique 29/01/2000 Male 2020-ag-3842 1100 991 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 878 BSc.(Hons.)Agriculture 3.68



83 3550202242582 Esha Sarfraz Sarfraz Haider 01/03/2003 Female 2021-ag-8911 1100 993 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 990 Mathema�cs 3.1

84 3320384921174 Javeria Zafar Zafar Iqbal 13/10/2001 Female 2019-ag-5793 1100 927 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 870 Botany 2.96

85 3540452501769 Usama Riaz Muhammad Riaz 20/04/1997 Male 2015-ag-6959 1050 842 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 668
B.Sc (Hons) Agriculture 
(Major: Hor�culture) 2.99

86 3310065792710 Maleeha Naseer
Naseer Ahmad 
Tanveer 12/09/2001 Female 2024-ag-1675 1100 767 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 609 Bs botany 3.39

87 3430136831714 Laiba Zubair Zubair Ahmed 12/08/2005 Female 2022-ag-7617 1100 869 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 755 Bio Informa�cs 2.19

88 3110292242680 Asifa Aslam Muhammad Aslam 14/06/2004 Male 2024-ag-687 1100 944 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 890  (B.S)Mathema�cs 3.7

89 3540335590422 Sehar Im�az Im�az Ahmad 04/08/2002 Male 2020-ag-9250 1100 809 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 752 Botany 3.49

90 3310129548262
MAMMONA 
MUJHAID MUJHAID HUSSAIN 05/12/2000 Female 2024-ag-1180 1100 650 I.COM 1100 806 STATISTICS 2.88

91 3310323814107 Muhammad Bilal Shoukat Ali 05/01/1999 Male 2019-ag-7106 1100 924 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 744 Zoology 2.88

92 3310256459874 Javeria Nadeem Muhammad Nadeem 16/11/2004 Female 2022-ag-7671 1100 872 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 917 BS bioinforma�cs 3.31

93 3310028024664 Khadija noor Muhammad la�f 05/08/2005 Male 2022-ag-5524 1100 832 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 825 Zoology 3.3

94 3410418113406 Kashaf Irfan Irfan Riasat 23/11/2001 Female 2020-ag-8311 1100 1054 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 972 Bs Zoology 3.33

95 3310252572661 Shahzeb Umer Zubair Arif 18/08/2004 Male 2023-ag-4265 1100 1058 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 951
B.Sc(Hons) Food Science 
and Technology 0

96 3310055377362 Saman Fa�ma Muhammad Yaqoob 20/12/2000 Male 2020-ag-5048 1100 904 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 882
Food Science & 
Technology 3.28

97 3110413447143 Muhammad Abdullah Muhammad Anwar 12/11/2003 Male 2020-ag-4336 1100 855 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 667 Bs physics 2.83

98 3310276876172 Hafiza Namra Rizwan Muhammad Rizwan 10/02/1998 Female 2020-ag-9233 1100 870 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 844 BS Botany 3.67

99 3310003759310 Noor Fa�ma Ahsan Ali 31/03/2002 Female 2021-ag-9705 1100 885 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 834 B.SC.(Microbiology) 2.8

100 3410473429596 Urooj Gul
Rana Muhammad Gul 
Nawaz khan 12/02/2002 Female 2021-ag-8598 1100 957 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 828 AGRICULTURE 3.46

101 3310248824504 Tehreem Fa�ma Tahir Naveed Yousaf 23/06/2003 Female 2024-ag-833 1100 934 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 786 Botany 3.49

102 3320127404776 Alina Batool Syed Ghulam Abbas 01/05/2002 Female 2023-ag-702 1100 985 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 843 BSc HONS MATH 3.67

103 3310205497502 Eman Faiza Muhammad Asif Arain 02/09/2002 Female 2024-ag-834 1100 829 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 785 Botany 3.86



104 3310067364474 Hafsa Maryam 31/12/2002 Female 2024-ag-872 1100 772 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 751  B.s Botany 3.77Hafiz Bakh�ar Ahmad Hassan 

105 3310531500890 Aqsa Nadeem 10/12/2003 Female 2024-ag-1020 1100 1021 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 949 Chemistry 3.89Muhammad Nadeem Alam

106 3310415739570 Uswa abbas Abbas Ali shahid 08/08/1998 Female 2024-ag-847 1100 997 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 784 Botany 3.62

107 3650293652668 Suneela Farid 20/07/2001 Female 2024-ag-992 1100 869 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 898 BS Chemistry 3.78Chaudary Ghulam Farid Sajid

108 5440169360181 mukh�yar ahmad jamil ahmad 30/10/1999 Male 2024-ag-412 1100 720 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 821 3.98B.Sc. (HONS) agriculture entomology

109 3450148252664 Hamna Naveed Muhammad Naveed 15/08/2001 Female 2024-ag-888 1100 863 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 707  B.s Botany 3.23

110 3310429296244 Eesha Hassan Hassan Mohammad 24/08/2000 Female 2022-ag-3080 1100 798 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 610 BS 3.81

111 3530195013679 Sheraz Hassan Munawar Hussain 02/02/2000 Male 2024-ag-1278 1100 1004 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 958 B.Sc (Hons.) Biotechnology 3.28

112 3310502437250 Ayesha Jamil Jamil Ahmad 14/01/2002 Female 2024-ag-1022 1100 1031 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 1015 BS(HONS)Chemistry 3.86

113 3310278956376 Faiza 13/12/2002 Female 2024-ag-1037 1100 884 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 855 Chemistry 3.77Muhammad Saeed Ahmad

114 3310261789522 Sabaina i�ikhar Mirza I�ikhar Ahmad 15/03/1991 Female 2012-ag-1166 1050 719 ICS 1100 522 Bachelor of  Economics 2.72

115 3220363962730 Aqsa Shahid Shahid Mustafa 04/01/2002 Female 2024-ag-840 1100 1000 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 916 BS Botany 3.8

116 3310371850914 Ayesha Asif Muhammad Asif 25/12/2002 Female 2024-ag-849 1100 772 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 580 BS Botany 3.68

117 3130466298508 Anila Parveen Anila Parveen 07/02/2001 Female 2024-ag-912 1100 934 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 705 BS zoology 3.77

118 3650194939246 Almas Bibi Allah Dad 29/07/2000 Female 2024-ag-877 1100 933 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 683 BS(Botany) 3.02

119 3340106720762 Naima Rubab Muhammad Asif 06/08/1998 Female 2024-ag-1118 1100 878 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 923 B.S Biochemistry 3.57

120 3230411041082 Rabbia Aqeel 01/02/2001 Male 2024-ag-1151 1100 891 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 933 BS Biochemistry 3.41Rana Muhammad Aqeel 

121 3310551407621 Muhammad Aleem 02/08/2001 Male 2024-ag-191 1100 973 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 922 bs applied microbiology 3.83Muhammad Shahid Mehmood 

122 3310067634164 Sehar Naz Muhammad Boota 30/11/2001 Female 2024-ag-1002 1100 1039 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 1024 BS chemistry 3.8

123 3830213694832 Sumaira Jasmeen Muhammad Altaf 23/03/2002 Female 2024-ag-1163 1100 1030 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 939 3.53Bachelor of science (Biochemistry)

124 3310125632764 MAHNOOR DILAWAR HUSSAIN 18/10/2002 Female 2024-ag-118 1100 962 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 781 3.35BS HONS FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 



125 3130435875036 Nadia shafi Muhammad shafi 10/03/2001 Female 2024-ag-1602 1100 967 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 780 BS Chemistry 3.61

126 3310014373566 sidra firdous Naseem ahmad 04/11/1999 Female 2023-ag-385 1100 663 F.A 1100 617 BS ECONOMICS 2.96

127 3510349758696 Javaeria Batool Muhammad Akram 16/06/2003 Female 2024-ag-1411 1100 770 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 607 BS BANKING AND FINANCE 3.05

128 3330348343032 Sumaiya Javed Muhammad Javed 14/10/2001 Female 2024-ag-921 1050 931 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 873 zoology 3.75

129 3310579214930 Munazza Yousaf Muhammad Yousaf 05/05/2002 Female 2024-ag-1024 1100 979 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 875 Bs.Chemistry 3.66

130 3310297983130 Aiman Muhammad Younas 20/12/2001 Female 2023-ag-713 1100 806 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 724 BS Mathema�cs 3.69

131 3410348765534 Zainab Shabana Ghulam Murtaza 21/05/1999 Female 2024-ag-936 1100 750 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 571 Bs zoology 3.61

132 3130475956104 Aqsa Zahid Zahid sarfraz 01/02/2002 Female 2024-ag-1601 1100 929 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 787 BS chemistry 3.61

133 3310348213674 Arfa Afzal Muhammad Afzal 24/12/2000 Female 2022-ag-1339 1100 883 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 782 BS Botany 3.85

134 3220197787885 ROSHAN ZAMEER NAZIR AHMED 24/03/1996 Male 2022-ag-3076 1050 743 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 672 SCIENCE 3.35

135 3310062631306 AIMAN NADEEM NADEEM ASHRAF 18/04/1998 Female 2022-ag-1463 1100 893 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 764 B.S (Hons) Botany 3.69

136 3650170361782 Uswa Ghazali Tanveer Ahmad 22/03/2002 Female 2024-ag-1237 1100 850 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 625 BS Physics 3.6

137 3340106997570 Afsheen Asghar 11/02/2000 Female 2023-ag-742 1100 776 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 734 Bs Mathema�cs 3.03Muhammad Asghar Khan

138 3310533015192 Sania Saeed M. Saeed Nadeem 03/05/2003 Female 2024-ag-1021 1100 934 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 861 BS Chemistry 3.92

139 3310509159388 Sabeeha Tehreem Ihsan 26/09/2002 Female 2024-ag-1046 1100 961 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 850 Bs chemistry 3.12

140 3310234420356 Noureen Maryam Muhammad Aslam 25/12/2002 Female 2024-ag-1000 1100 901 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 756 BS (Hons) Chemistry 3.95

141 3810104734816 Kashaf Zahra Ijaz Hussain Khan 21/11/2002 Female 2024-ag-989 1100 933 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 972 BS Chemistry 3.63

142 3330359981174 UMM E ARBAB ALI RAZA SHAH 12/12/2001 Female 2023-ag-1271 1100 773 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 751 Bio chemistry 3.3

143 3310371728326 Uswa Arshad Arshad Ali 26/05/2001 Female 2023-ag-707 1100 993 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 809 BS Mathema�cs 3.7

144 3650173992692 Maryam Shabbir 26/01/2001 Male 2024-ag-993 1100 1030 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 993 BS(HONS)Chemistry 3.81Ghulam Shabbir Ahamd 

145 3550202052218 sehrish aqeel Muhammad aqeel 20/12/2002 Female 2023-ag-1077 1100 915 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 786 Bs(hons) Zoology 3.7



146 3530132378030 Aqsa Afzal 09/01/2002 Male 2024-ag-881 1100 961 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 915 BS botany 3.36Muhammad Afzal Goher

147 3530240843344 Isma Ramzan Muhammad Ramzan 25/11/2002 Female 2024-ag-1329 1100 788 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 665 BSCS 3.46

148 3640124205114 Areeba Mishal Muhammad Ashfaq 02/01/2003 Female 2024-ag-980 1100 947 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 939 Bs chemistry 3.85

149 3310593908696 Hira Arshad 23/05/2001 Female 2024-ag-1023 1100 1034 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 970 Bs chemistry 3.85Muhammad Arshad khan

150 3310483174052 Hira Muhammad Iqbal 07/02/2002 Male 2023-ag-703 1100 925 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 791 Bs Mathema�cs 3.44

151 3460125671270 Rimsha Khalid Muhammad Khalid 09/01/2003 Female 2024-ag-813 1100 953 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 878 BS.BOTANY 3.82

152 3840110905738 Mahnoor Sultan Sultan Ahmad 16/12/2000 Female 2024-ag-1407 1100 927 ICS 1100 842 3.34English language and linguis�c 

153 3310285322116 Ishmal Fa�ma Ain ul Haq 01/05/2002 Female 2024-ag-1029 1100 1007 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 1007 BS Chemistry 3.85

154 3310445994404 maleeha rafiq 24/06/2002 Female 2023-ag-1204 1100 977 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 907 Chemsitry 3.78muhammad rafiq bha�

155 3310665703868 Anam shar Haji shar 03/05/1999 Female 2023-ag-994 1100 878 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 954 Bachelor in Zoology 3.65

156 3310340980840 Farwa Javaid Javed Iqbal 23/08/1998 Female 2021-ag-1354 1100 856 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 710 BS Botany 3.57

157 3310604230124 unza shar haji shar 03/05/1999 Female 2023-ag-992 1100 848 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 960 Bachelor in zoology 3.63

158 3310299355648 Kiran Shahzadi Amjad Ali 10/06/2002 Female 2023-ag-834 1100 910 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 873 BS Botany 3.93

159 3110349736082 Fariha Rashid 25/06/2002 Female 2024-ag-837 1100 943 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 902 BS BOTANY 3.49Muhammad Abdullah Rashid 

160 3310406075597 Abdul Rehman Ali Hussain 15/11/1999 Male 2024-ag-765 1100 994 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 916 3.89Bachelor in Eastern Medicine and Surgery

161 3310392291420 Rimsha Saleem Muhammad Saleem 29/11/1998 Female 2022-ag-668 1100 619 F.A 1100 684 ADAq 0

162 3530285352786 Ayesha Naveed A�aullah Naveed 01/10/2003 Male 2024-ag-1275 1100 873 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 701 BS biotechnology 3.42

163 3650237355698 AMNA MUNEEB KHAN 05/05/2000 Female 2023-ag-1222 1100 1060 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 991 BS CHEMISTRY 3.5MUNEEB GHAFFAR KHAN

164 3430215504180 Rimsha jabbar  Abdul Jabbar 14/04/2002 Female 2024-ag-1232 1100 871 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 645 BS Physics 3.38

165 3810162115132 Madeeha Akhtar 10/12/2001 Female 2024-ag-510 1100 918 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 733 3.91Muhammad Akhtar Iqbal B.Sc(Hons) Human Nutri�on and Diete�cs 

166 3320386969266 Shiza Maryam Alam Sher 16/10/2003 Female 2024-ag-1419 1100 993 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 761 Bs English 3.5



167 3310009926086 Ayesha I�ikhar Muhammad I�ikhar 15/01/1999 Female 2023-ag-1184 1100 936 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 886 BS(Hons) Chemistry 3.29

168 3810164646656 Amara Hameed Abdul Hameed 01/05/2001 Female 2024-ag-990 1100 1065 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 1010 BS Chemistry 3.87

169 3460199340448 Amna Shafaq Zulfiqar Ali 04/03/2002 Female 2024-ag-973 1100 1036 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 887  Zoology 3.13

170 3460167990520 Zulfiqar Ali 27/10/1999 Female 2024-ag-1083 1100 998 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 892 Chemistry 3.27Hafiza Umm e Ammara

171 3310445984904 Maira Rafiq 18/02/2000 Female 2022-ag-190 1100 835 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 764 3.9Muhammad Rafiq Bha� Food science and technology

172 3310226050034 AYESHA MALIK 08/04/2001 Female 2023-ag-854 1100 903 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 884 BS BOTANY 3.68MAHMOOD-UL-HASSAN

173 3550104337688 Tahreem fa�ma Muhammad Dillawar 18/09/2000 Female 2024-ag-895 1100 909 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 767 B.S Zoology 3.54

174 3410451133666 Hafiza Adeena saif Saif ullah Maitla 01/10/2003 Female 2024-ag-722 1100 775 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 770 BS honour in Mathema�cs 2.79

175 3310281793240 Aqsa Afzal Muhammad Afzal 26/08/1999 Female 2021-ag-962 1100 834 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 880 Mathema�cs 3.4

176 3310210267538 Laiba Noor Muhammad I�ikhar 04/05/2002 Female 2024-ag-871 1100 830 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 760 Botany 3.21

177 3320503962575 Waseem Abbas Ali Muhammad 01/10/2001 Male 2023-ag-678 1100 895 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 770 Mathema�cs 3.22

178 3340204473843 Muhammad Amjad Muhammad Ramzan 12/03/2001 Male 2019-ag-873 1100 808 ICS 1100 749 B.A 0

179 3340203794439 Fiaz Ahmed Ijaz Hussain 28/12/1996 Male 2019-ag-815 1050 634 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 586 Bsc 0

180 3110118578704 Azka Zafar Zafar Iqbal Khokhar 25/12/2002 Female 2023-ag-1002 1100 976 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 850 BS(Hons) Zoology 3.73

181 3310491080034 Alina Khadim Khadim Hussain 13/08/2000 Female 2023-ag-831 1100 822 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 819 BS Botany 3.87

182 3540484257876 Maha Fareed Akmal Akmal Pervaiz 27/07/2002 Female 2024-ag-889 1100 727 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 597 BS Botany 3.51

183 3310481270392 Asma Ghaffar Abdul Ghaffar 01/01/2000 Female 2023-ag-825 1100 839 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 836 BS botany 3.86

184 3310208582322 Bushra Javed Javed Iqbal 28/06/2002 Female 2024-ag-1559 1100 655 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 616 B . S botany 3.67

185 3310001409188 Humna Amdad Imdad Hussain 02/03/2000 Female 2022-ag-2253 1100 952 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 886 2.94BS PHYSICS (MS PHYSICS from UAF)

186 3110299461906 MAWRA ASHFAQ ASHFAQ AHMAD 13/06/2000 Female 2024-ag-1213 1100 860 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 755 Bs physics 3.67

187 3110293769752 Areeba Tanveer Tanveer Ahmad 05/01/2003 Female 2024-ag-688 1100 998 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 886 Bs Mathema�cs 3.56



188 3520088862536 Maliha Nadeem Nadeem Iqbal 27/01/2001 Female 2024-ag-520 1050 994 F.A 1450 1059 3.44B.S Home Economics (Food and Nutri�on)

189 3230426932875 UMAIR ISHTIAQ 01/01/2002 Male 2023-ag-697 1100 961 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 867 Mathema�cs 3.38RANA MUHAMMAD ISHTIAQ

190 3330275693592 Arooj Tasneem Muhammad Ramzan 09/04/2000 Male 2022-ag-1281 1100 947 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 872 BS. Botany 3.89

191 3310090825456 Kashaf Zahra Shahbeer Hussain 01/08/2002 Female 2024-ag-1562 1100 855 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 738 Botany 3.11

192 3310031141518 Ayesha Khadam Khadam Hussain 09/04/2002 Male 2023-ag-1728 1100 736 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 648 BS Zoology 3.82

193 3640126039458 MAIRA JAVAID Javaid Iqbal 12/02/1999 Male 2024-ag-1233 1100 852 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 610 Bs physics 2.67

194 3310174344445 Muhammad Adnan Shahbaz Ahmad 29/03/1998 Male 2022-ag-2229 1100 775 F.Sc. (Pre-Engineering) 1100 746 BS PHYSICS 3.58

195 3630195243814 Munazah Bibi Shahro 18/06/2002 Female 2023-ag-1371 1100 937 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 613 BS Physics 3.07

196 3460146522088 Tania Khan Khan Muhammad 07/01/2001 Male 2024-ag-971 1050 949 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 739 BS Zoology 3.41

197 3310214700707 Hamid Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad 27/06/1995 Male 2023-ag-1946 1050 901 F.Sc. (Pre-Medical) 1100 975 DPT 3.69


